2009 Filings to the Board of Appeals

Case
760A
761A
762A
763A
764A
765A
766A
767A
768A

Address

550 King Street

59 Harwood Ave
19 Middlesex Drive
244 Great Road
215 Taylor Street
122 Hartwell Ave
13 Beaverbrook Rd
28 White Street

7 Abenake Trail

Applicant
BM/Dura Signs
Foley

Frangos
McNiff
LeLievre

Hayes
T-Mobile
Rivenburg
White/agent

Description

two signs

addition

addition

motor vehicle storage
in-law apartment
in-law apartment

use and height variance
expand breezeway
new portico

Notice of Decision
Variance Granted
Special Permit Granted
Withdrawn

Special Permit Granted
Special Permit Granted
Special Permit Granted
Continued

Special Permit Granted
Special Permit Granted




