

2009 Filings to the Board of Appeals

Case	Address	Applicant	Description	Notice of Decision
760A	550 King Street	BM/Dura Signs	two signs	Variance Granted
761A	59 Harwood Ave	Foley	addition	Special Permit Granted
762A	19 Middlesex Drive	Frangos	addition	Withdrawn
763A	244 Great Road	McNiff	motor vehicle storage	Special Permit Granted
764A	215 Taylor Street	LeLievre	in-law apartment	Special Permit Granted
765A	122 Hartwell Ave	Hayes	in-law apartment	Special Permit Granted
766A	13 Beaverbrook Rd	T-Mobile	use and height variance	Continued
767A	28 White Street	Rivenburg	expand breezeway	Special Permit Granted
768A	7 Abenake Trail	White/agent	new portico	Special Permit Granted